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RN RNMM81501L IGEA (IC IGEA) BELLARIA-IGEA-MARINA          046 A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          1 0

RN RNMM811019 A. BATTELLI (IC NOVAFELTRIA) NOVAFELTRIA                   046 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 1 0

RN RNMM80801D A. BROCCOLI (IC VALLE CONCA) MORCIANO DI ROMAGNA           047 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 2 0

RN RNMM805012 A. DI DUCCIO (IC MIRAMARE) RIMINI                        046 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 3 0

RN RNMM80601T A. MARVELLI (IC MARVELLI) RIMINI                        046 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 4 0

RN RNMM81001D A. PANZINI (IC BELLARIA) BELLARIA-IGEA-MARINA          046 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 1 0

RN RNMM81901X ALIGHIERI (IC ALIGHIERI) RIMINI                        046 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 1 0

RN RNMM81601C BORGESE (IC XX SETTEMBRE) RIMINI                        046 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 2 0

RN RNMM818014 FERMI (IC FERMI) RIMINI                        046 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 3 0

RN RNMM809019 GABELLINI  (IC CORIANO) CORIANO                       047 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 4 0

RN RNMM81401R GEO CENCI (IC 1 RICCIONE) RICCIONE                      047 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 1 1

RN RNMM81501L IGEA (IC IGEA) BELLARIA-IGEA-MARINA          046 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 2 0

RN RNMM80201E F.LLI CERVI (IC MONDAINO) MONDAINO                      047 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 0 1

RN RNMM820014 OSPEDALETTO (IC OSPEDALETTO) CORIANO                       047 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 2 0

RN RNMM817018 PANZINI (IC CENTRO STORICO) RIMINI                        046 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 2 1

RN RNMM80301A PAZZINI(IC PONTE SUL MARECCHIA) VERUCCHIO                     046 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 4 0

RN RNMM02100X S.M.S. "A. BERTOLA" RIMINI                        046 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 4 0

RN RNMM01900X S.M.S. "TERESA FRANCHINI" SANTARCANGELO DI ROMAGNA      046 A022 - ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR 4 1

RN RNCT70000P C.T.P. EDA-NORD RIMINI                        046 A023 - ITALIANO PER ALLOGLOTTI            2 0

RN RNMM811019 A. BATTELLI (IC NOVAFELTRIA) NOVAFELTRIA                   046 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1 0

RN RNMM80801D A. BROCCOLI (IC VALLE CONCA) MORCIANO DI ROMAGNA           047 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               5 0

RN RNMM805012 A. DI DUCCIO (IC MIRAMARE) RIMINI                        046 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               4 0

RN RNMM80601T A. MARVELLI (IC MARVELLI) RIMINI                        046 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               2 0

RN RNMM81001D A. PANZINI (IC BELLARIA) BELLARIA-IGEA-MARINA          046 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1 0

RN RNMM81901X ALIGHIERI (IC ALIGHIERI) RIMINI                        046 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               2 0

RN RNMM81601C BORGESE (IC XX SETTEMBRE) RIMINI                        046 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1 0

RN RNCT70000P C.T.P. EDA-NORD RIMINI                        046 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               2 0

RN RNMM818014 FERMI (IC FERMI) RIMINI                        046 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               3 0

RN RNMM813011 FRATELLI CERVI (IC G.ZAVALLONI) RICCIONE                      047 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1 0

RN RNMM809019 GABELLINI  (IC CORIANO) CORIANO                       047 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               4 0

RN RNMM80701N GIOVANNI XXIII (IC MISANO) MISANO ADRIATICO              047 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               2 0

RN RNMM81501L IGEA (IC IGEA) BELLARIA-IGEA-MARINA          046 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1 0

RN RNMM820014 OSPEDALETTO (IC OSPEDALETTO) CORIANO                       047 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1 0

RN RNMM817018 PANZINI (IC CENTRO STORICO) RIMINI                        046 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1 0

RN RNMM80301A PAZZINI(IC PONTE SUL MARECCHIA) VERUCCHIO                     046 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               2 0

RN RNMM80101P S.GIOVANNI IN MARIGNANO(IC S G) SAN GIOVANNI IN MARIGNANO     047 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               1 0

RN RNMM02100X S.M.S. "A. BERTOLA" RIMINI                        046 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               4 0

RN RNMM01900X S.M.S. "TERESA FRANCHINI" SANTARCANGELO DI ROMAGNA      046 A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               2 0

RN RNMM80801D A. BROCCOLI (IC VALLE CONCA) MORCIANO DI ROMAGNA           047 A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        1 0

RN RNMM805012 A. DI DUCCIO (IC MIRAMARE) RIMINI                        046 A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        1 0

RN RNMM81001D A. PANZINI (IC BELLARIA) BELLARIA-IGEA-MARINA          046 A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        1 1

RN RNMM80201E F.LLI CERVI (IC MONDAINO) MONDAINO                      047 A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        1 0

RN RNMM813011 FRATELLI CERVI (IC G.ZAVALLONI) RICCIONE                      047 A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        2 0
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RN RNMM80701N GIOVANNI XXIII (IC MISANO) MISANO ADRIATICO              047 A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        1 0

RN RNMM81501L IGEA (IC IGEA) BELLARIA-IGEA-MARINA          046 A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        2 0

RN RNMM820014 OSPEDALETTO (IC OSPEDALETTO) CORIANO                       047 A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        1 0

RN RNMM01900X S.M.S. "TERESA FRANCHINI" SANTARCANGELO DI ROMAGNA      046 A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        1 0

RN RNMM80801D A. BROCCOLI (IC VALLE CONCA) MORCIANO DI ROMAGNA           047 A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               1 0

RN RNMM805012 A. DI DUCCIO (IC MIRAMARE) RIMINI                        046 A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               1 0

RN RNMM81001D A. PANZINI (IC BELLARIA) BELLARIA-IGEA-MARINA          046 A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               1 0

RN RNCT70000P C.T.P. EDA-NORD RIMINI                        046 A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               1 0

RN RNMM813011 FRATELLI CERVI (IC G.ZAVALLONI) RICCIONE                      047 A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               2 0

RN RNMM809019 GABELLINI  (IC CORIANO) CORIANO                       047 A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               1 0

RN RNMM80701N GIOVANNI XXIII (IC MISANO) MISANO ADRIATICO              047 A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               1 0

RN RNMM820014 OSPEDALETTO (IC OSPEDALETTO) CORIANO                       047 A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               1 0

RN RNMM80301A PAZZINI(IC PONTE SUL MARECCHIA) VERUCCHIO                     046 A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               2 0

RN RNMM01900X S.M.S. "TERESA FRANCHINI" SANTARCANGELO DI ROMAGNA      046 A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               2 0

RN RNMM811019 A. BATTELLI (IC NOVAFELTRIA) NOVAFELTRIA                   046 AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1 0

RN RNMM805012 A. DI DUCCIO (IC MIRAMARE) RIMINI                        046 AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1 0

RN RNMM80601T A. MARVELLI (IC MARVELLI) RIMINI                        046 AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1 0

RN RNMM81001D A. PANZINI (IC BELLARIA) BELLARIA-IGEA-MARINA          046 AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1 1

RN RNMM809019 GABELLINI  (IC CORIANO) CORIANO                       047 AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1 0

RN RNMM81501L IGEA (IC IGEA) BELLARIA-IGEA-MARINA          046 AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         2 0

RN RNMM812026 PADRE O. OLIVIERI (IC PENNABIL) PENNABILLI                    046 AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         1 0

RN RNMM811019 A. BATTELLI (IC NOVAFELTRIA) NOVAFELTRIA                   046 AC25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        1 0

RN RNMM804016 E. FILIPPINI (IC CATTOLICA) CATTOLICA                     047 AC25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        1 0

RN RNMM813011 FRATELLI CERVI (IC G.ZAVALLONI) RICCIONE                      047 AC25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        1 0

RN RNMM811019 A. BATTELLI (IC NOVAFELTRIA) NOVAFELTRIA                   046 AF56 - FISARMONICA                        1 0

RN RNMM80801D A. BROCCOLI (IC VALLE CONCA) MORCIANO DI ROMAGNA           047 AG56 - FLAUTO                             1 0

RN RNMM811019 A. BATTELLI (IC NOVAFELTRIA) NOVAFELTRIA                   046 EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 3 0

RN RNMM80801D A. BROCCOLI (IC VALLE CONCA) MORCIANO DI ROMAGNA           047 EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 2 0

RN RNMM80601T A. MARVELLI (IC MARVELLI) RIMINI                        046 EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 2 0

RN RNMM81001D A. PANZINI (IC BELLARIA) BELLARIA-IGEA-MARINA          046 EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 2 0

RN RNMM81901X ALIGHIERI (IC ALIGHIERI) RIMINI                        046 EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1 0

RN RNMM81601C BORGESE (IC XX SETTEMBRE) RIMINI                        046 EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 2 0

RN RNMM80201E F.LLI CERVI (IC MONDAINO) MONDAINO                      047 EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1 0

RN RNMM818014 FERMI (IC FERMI) RIMINI                        046 EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 2 0

RN RNMM813011 FRATELLI CERVI (IC G.ZAVALLONI) RICCIONE                      047 EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1 0

RN RNMM809019 GABELLINI  (IC CORIANO) CORIANO                       047 EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 3 0

RN RNMM81501L IGEA (IC IGEA) BELLARIA-IGEA-MARINA          046 EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 3 0

RN RNMM820014 OSPEDALETTO (IC OSPEDALETTO) CORIANO                       047 EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1 0

RN RNMM812026 PADRE O. OLIVIERI (IC PENNABIL) PENNABILLI                    046 EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1 0

RN RNMM80101P S.GIOVANNI IN MARIGNANO(IC S G) SAN GIOVANNI IN MARIGNANO     047 EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1 0

RN RNMM01900X S.M.S. "TERESA FRANCHINI" SANTARCANGELO DI ROMAGNA      046 EH - SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI 1 0


